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Tube Sales in U. S., 1922-50
George R. Turpin & Assoc.

U

Union Broadeasting System ..
Unions Dealing with Radio. ..

United Press Associations

U. S. AM Sta. by Call Letters
N. S. AM Sta. by Frequencies

S. Government Agencies Deal-
ing With Radio & TV .

S. International Stations .
S. Population Trends .
S. Possessions & Territories,
Radio Statlons . ..
U. S. TV Sta. by Call Letters
Upper Mich.-Wis. Bdestg. Co. .

Utah, AM, FM, TV Stations ..

A

Van Nostrand Radio Engineer-
ing Service

Viking Network

Virgin Islands, AM, FM Statlons

Virginia, AM, FM, TV Stations

Virginia State Assn. .

Vermont, AM, FM, TV Statlons

Veterans Administration

Voice of America . .

Voice of Democracy Awards ..

w

William J. Wagner Stations
Washington, AM, FM, TV Sta-

Assn.

cas ¢

tions .

Washington, D. C AM FM TV
Stations

Washington State Assn of
Broadcasters

West Texas-New Mex1co Broad-
casters Assn.
West Texas Packaged Statlons
West Virginia, AM, FM, TV Sta-
tions
West V1rg1n1a
Assn. A
West Virginia Group .
Western Assn. of Broadcasters
Western Radio Network
Western Union Telegraph Co.
Westinghouse Radio Stations...
Martin R. Williams
Nathan Williams
Measurements
Wisconsin, AM, FM, TV Statlons
Wisconsin Broadecasters Assn. .
Wisconsin Network .
World Photo News Corp.
Wyoming, AM, FM, TV Stat

Y

Broadcasters

Frequency

Yankee Network
Clifford Yev~

Weelonew M.

40, 537,

545

484
448
526
530

484
62
4227
546
348
547

44
530
62
557
549

411
566
581

332
564

62
310

546

44
336
311

63
310
422
567
582

62
317
106

63

63
44
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